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FRICTION To0L Disrupter® 1/jt from KOP —TD

@ vs. No centralizers in lateral

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

Eagle Ford Case Study

Lateral Run Speed
Time adjusted to Length (ft) (ft/hr)
Match at 5,000’
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Maximized Efficiency implementing the Disrupter®
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Disrupters® run 1 per joint from KOP to TD, offset well was run slick in lateral
Disrupters® run to TD without rotation, offset well rotated in last 5,000’
Disrupters® increased run speed by 14% compared to offset well

Disrupters® increased available HKLD at TD by 18%

Disrupters® reduced friction factor in 8%” open hole by 15%

Both casing runs floated in the lateral

Same pad

——No Centralizers

Disrupters®
RPM

No Centralizers

Rotating past 17,800 No Centralizers

High drag from
15,000’ to MD

20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280 300 320
HKLD (Kips)



